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2017 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

S0 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TIME DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME
1030 AM HPE5 DIAMOND GIRLS _12 VS SUNNY BEACHES
NOON HPE4 SHO ME 50°S 7 VS TENNESSEE STARS 50+
NOON HPE5 JWP AR MIX _11 VS FIRE&ICE

130 PM HPE4 DIAMOND GIRLS 6 VS JWPAR MIX

130 PM HPE5 FIRE & ICE 22 VS SHOW ME50°S

330 PM HPE4 SUNNY BEACHES _12 VS TENNESSEE STARS 50+
5 PM HPE3 DIAMOND GIRLS 13 VS SHOW ME50°S

5PM HPE4 SUNNY BEACHES 9 VS FIRE&ICE

5PM HPE5 JWP AR MIX 8 VS  TENNESSEE STARS 50+

A7

18

12




TEAM NAME

1. DIAMOND GIRLS
2. SUNNY BEACHES
3. JWP AR MIX

4. FIRE& ICE

5. SHO ME 50°S

6. TENNESSE STARS 50+

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

2

3.

4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN

2017 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST
2 1
1 2
1 2
2 1
3
3

50 PLUS

RUNS ALLOWED

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

71,1712

126,13

12,187

7,129

469
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11227

18,2213
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